ml)llll

CHANG Thai Beer
SINGHA Thai Beer
HEINEKEN
HEINEKEN Light
CORONA Extra
COORS Light

CHARDONNAY
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
WHITE ZINFANDEL
PINOT GRIGIO

MERLOT

PLUM WINE

PDlwm Wine

TAKARA (Japan)

Glass
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.50
5.50
6.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00

Half
Carafe

10.00
10.00
10.00
13.00
13.00
15.00

The most popular of Japanese plum wine. It’s unique and mellow aroma of plum.

WHITE ZINFANDEL, BERINGER (California)

Flavors of fresh strawberry with floral note and a bright crispness.

CHARDONNAY PINOT NOIR JACOB’S CREEK

Full
Carafe

15.00
15.00
15.00
18.00
18.00
20.00

Elegant fruit flavors enhanced with creamy yeast autolysis providing depth of flavor.

The wine finishes soft, crisp and clean.

Bottle
17.00

Bottle
17.00

Bottle
20.00



CHARDONNAY CHALONE (California)
Dry with luscious, fruity taste, delightful bouquet and a hint of oak.

CHARDONNAY, KENDALL-JACKSON (California)

Rich, tasty, smoky, and elegant with pear and citrus fruit.

CHARDONNAY, BEAULIEU VINEYARD (California)

Famous “Carneros, Chardonnay. Complex, dry, rich, full-bodied with a hint of oak.

LIGHTLY OAKED CHARDONNAY, WOODBRIDGE

by ROBERT MONDAVI (California)

It's offer a fresh mélange of fruit, floral with a touch of oak aging to enhance the
silky texture.

PINOT GRIGIO/CHARDONNAY, LUNA DI LUNA (Italy)

A perfect blend, crisp and slightly dry. This is an Italian favorite. Great for the
everyday wine drinker.

PINOT GRIGIO, TORRESELLA (Italy)

A pale, straw-colored dry wine with a delicate, characteristic, mellow aroma, and a
smooth, fresh, well-balanced flavor.

SAUVIGNON BLANCE, BENZIGER (California)

Usually described as having grassy, herbal nuance. Excellent with seafood and
poultry dishes.

SAUVIGNON BLANCE, BLACK STONE (California)

A light refreshing wine full of flavor of guava and passion fruit, well with Asian
food.

RIESING, CHATEAU St. MICHELLE (Washington State)

Flavors of ripe peach and juicy pear underscored with racy acidity.

RIESLING, KENDALL-JACKSON (California)
Stone-fruit flavors of apricot, peach and spice deliciously mingle with hints of anjou
pear and busts of jasmine.

RIESLING, TRIMBACH (France)

Elegant and fruity, and renowned for its classic aroma.

GEWURZTRAMINER, TRIMBACH (France)

Gold in color with a perfumed nose of Lychee fruit and spices.

WHITE MOUTON CADET (France)

Dry white Bordeaux from Baron Philippe de Rothschild. Light with austerely after
taste.

Glass
6.50

5.50

6.00

6.00

6.50

6.50

7.50

7.50

Bottle
23.00

27.00

27.00

18.00

20.00

20.00

21.00

21.00

23.00

23.00

30.00

30.00

19.00



Red Wine

CABERNET SAUVIGNON BEAULIEU VINEYARD (California)

A velvety layers of ripe blackberries, cherries and spices. Smooth dark fruit flavor
while toasty vanilla oak nuances linger on the finish.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON ROBERT MONDAVTI “Private Selection” (Central Coast)

Dry, luscious, silky-smooth, Napa Valley wine with ultra-fruit bouquet.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON CHALONE MONTEREY COUNTY (California)

This bright, jammy Cabernet is powerful and approachable. Currant, dark
chocolate and black burry flavor are softened with a hint of vanilla oak.

SHIRAZ, YELLOW TAIL (Australia)

An Australian favorite. Crisp, clean and very refreshing.

MERLOT, FOREST GLEN “OAK BARREL SELECTION” (California)

Big, rich, berry, cherry and plum flavor deliver a mouthful of Merlot fruit. (Gold
Medal Monterey of Competition 2002)

MERLOT, KENDALL JACKSON “VINTNER’S RESERVE” (California)

Dry, rich and smooth with a mingling of plum and berry flavor and aroma.

BORDEAUX RED, MOUTON CADET (France)

Elegant Bordeaux aroma and structure a traditionalist with full body.

SYRAH COLUMBIA-CREST GRAND ESTATES (Washington State)

Intense aroma of blackberry and cocoa with a hint of white pepper. An ideal
balance between oak and fruit flavor.

PINOT NOIR, MARK WEST (California)

Red and black cherry flavors abound with a noth of spice from ocak aging.

Glass
6.50

6.00

7.50

5.00

6.00

Bottle
23.00

21.00

30.00

17.00

21.00

29.00

21.00

23.00

30.00



