

CHANG Thai Beer	5.00
SINGHA Thai Beer	5.00
HEINEKEN	5.00
HEINEKEN Light	5.00
CORONA Extra	5.00
COORS Light	4.00

House Wine

		Half	Full
	Glass	Carafe	Carafe
CHARDONNAY	5.00	10.00	15.00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON	5.00	10.00	15.00
WHITE ZINFANDEL	5.00	10.00	15.00
PINOT GRIGIO	5.50	13.00	18.00
MERLOT	5.50	13.00	18.00
PLUM WINE	6.00	15.00	20.00

Plum Wine

TAKARA (Japan)
Bottle
17.00

The most popular of Japanese plum wine. It's unique and mellow aroma of plum.



WHITE ZINFANDEL, BERINGER (California)

Flavors of fresh strawberry with floral note and a bright crispness.

Bottle 17.00

Sparkling Wine

CHARDONNAY PINOT NOIR JACOB'S CREEK

Elegant fruit flavors enhanced with creamy yeast autolysis providing depth of flavor. The wine finishes soft, crisp and clean.

Bottle 20.00



CHARDONNAY CHALONE (California) Dry with luscious, fruity taste, delightful bouquet and a hint of oak.	Glass 6.50	Bottle 23.00
CHARDONNAY, KENDALL-JACKSON (California) Rich, tasty, smoky, and elegant with pear and citrus fruit.		27.00
CHARDONNAY, BEAULIEU VINEYARD (California) Famous "Carneros, Chardonnay. Complex, dry, rich, full-bodied with a hint of oak.		27.00
LIGHTLY OAKED CHARDONNAY, WOODBRIDGE by ROBERT MONDAVI (California) It's offer a fresh mélange of fruit, floral with a touch of oak aging to enhance the silky texture.	5.50	18.00
PINOT GRIGIO/CHARDONNAY, LUNA DI LUNA (Italy) A perfect blend, crisp and slightly dry. This is an Italian favorite. Great for the everyday wine drinker.	6.00	20.00
PINOT GRIGIO, TORRESELLA (Italy) A pale, straw-colored dry wine with a delicate, characteristic, mellow aroma, and a smooth, fresh, well-balanced flavor.	6.00	20.00
SAUVIGNON BLANCE, BENZIGER (California) Usually described as having grassy, herbal nuance. Excellent with seafood and poultry dishes.		21.00
SAUVIGNON BLANCE, BLACK STONE (California) A light refreshing wine full of flavor of guava and passion fruit, well with Asian food.		21.00
RIESING, CHATEAU St. MICHELLE (Washington State) Flavors of ripe peach and juicy pear underscored with racy acidity.	6.50	23.00
RIESLING, KENDALL-JACKSON (California) Stone-fruit flavors of apricot, peach and spice deliciously mingle with hints of anjou pear and busts of jasmine.	6.50	23.00
RIESLING, TRIMBACH (France) Elegant and fruity, and renowned for its classic aroma.	7.50	30.00
GEWURZTRAMINER, TRIMBACH (France) Gold in color with a perfumed nose of Lychee fruit and spices.	7.50	30.00
WHITE MOUTON CADET (France) Dry white Bordeaux from Baron Philippe de Rothschild. Light with austerely after taste.		19.00



CABERNET SAUVIGNON BEAULIEU VINEYARD (California) A velvety layers of ripe blackberries, cherries and spices. Smooth dark fruit flavor while toasty vanilla oak nuances linger on the finish.	Glass 6.50	Bottle 23.00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON ROBERT MONDAVI "Private Selection" (Central Coast) Dry, luscious, silky-smooth, Napa Valley wine with ultra-fruit bouquet.	6.00	21.00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON CHALONE MONTEREY COUNTY (California) This bright, jammy Cabernet is powerful and approachable. Currant, dark chocolate and black burry flavor are softened with a hint of vanilla oak.	7.50	30.00
SHIRAZ, YELLOW TAIL (Australia) An Australian favorite. Crisp, clean and very refreshing.	5.00	17.00
MERLOT, FOREST GLEN "OAK BARREL SELECTION" (California) Big, rich, berry, cherry and plum flavor deliver a mouthful of Merlot fruit. (Gold Medal Monterey of Competition 2002)	6.00	21.00
MERLOT, KENDALL JACKSON "VINTNER'S RESERVE" (California) Dry, rich and smooth with a mingling of plum and berry flavor and aroma.		29.00
BORDEAUX RED, MOUTON CADET (France) Elegant Bordeaux aroma and structure a traditionalist with full body.		21.00
SYRAH COLUMBIA-CREST GRAND ESTATES (Washington State) Intense aroma of blackberry and cocoa with a hint of white pepper. An ideal balance between oak and fruit flavor.		23.00
PINOT NOIR, MARK WEST (California) Red and black cherry flavors abound with a noth of spice from oak aging.		30.00